Position
Senior Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Manager

Human Resources Division
Manager

Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Technician

Administrative Assistant-
Confidential

Other Positions Held Special District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District

Department
Human Resources Division
Human Resources Division

Human Resources Division

Human Resources Division
Human Resources Division

Human Resources Division

Total Wages

$129,394
$116,353
$111,410

$109,527
$86,844
$68,167



